Herreid Livestock Auction

Friday, February 6th

4227 Head
YEARLING
Steers
Napoleon, ND 55 Bbwf 1008 $335.75
Napoleon, ND 169 Bbwf 1036 $335.75
Long Lake, SD 28 Blk/Red 1223 $287.00
YEARLING
Heifers
Timber Lake, SD 27 Blk/Red 1185 $279.50
Long Lake, SD 50 Mixed 1202 $273.75
Long Lake, SD 50 Mixed 1311 $260.50
CALVES
Steers
New Salem, ND 27 Bbwf 471 $540.00
Linton, ND 27 Blk 509 $530.00
Selby, SD 13 Bbwf 538 $512.50
New Salem, ND 46 Blk 558 $490.00
Jud, ND 17 Blk 548 $490.00
Herreid, SD 35 Blk 577 $489.50
Strasburg, ND 22 Blk 585 $472.50
Timber Lake, SD 49 Bbwf 610 $464.00
Linton, ND 13 Blk 619 $457.00
Steele, ND 23 Red 628 $451.00
Mandan, ND 86 Bbwf 630 $447.00
Rugby, ND 32 Blk/Red 621 $445.00
Linton, ND 42 Blk 628 $444.00
Pollock, SD 41 Red 645 $438.00
Roscoe, SD 31 Blk/Red 652 $432.00
Wishek, ND 72 Bbwf 676 $430.50
Zeeland, ND 79 Bbwf 689 $419.50
Herreid, SD 47 Blk 712 $412.25
Jud, ND 71 Blk 700 $410.50
Mandan, ND 77 Blk 719 $408.00
Zeeland, ND 80 Bbwf 717 $406.00
Roscoe, SD 75 Red 786 $404.50
Strasburg, ND 34 Blk 728 $404.00
Ashley, ND 78 Bbwf 751 $387.50
Wishek, ND 69 Bbwf 802 $382.50
Zeeland, ND 72 Blk 790 $381.00
Zeeland, ND 72 Blk 805 $379.50



Zeeland, ND
Ashley, ND
Selby, SD
Hoven, SD
Selby, SD
Selby, SD

Ashley, ND
Zeeland, ND
Jud, ND

Timber Lake, SD
New Salem, ND
Timber Lake, SD

Herreid, SD
Steele, ND
Zeeland, ND

Timber Lake, SD
Strasburg, ND

Jud, ND

Timber Lake, SD

Herreid, SD
Ashley, ND
Zeeland, ND
Zeeland, ND
Ashley, ND
Hoven, SD

137 Bbwf
133 Bbwf
133 Red/Char

68 Bbwf
56 Red/Char
56 Red/Char

CALVES
Heifers

16 Blk
11 Bbwf
19 Blk
23 Blk
39 Blk
73 Bbwf
19 Blk
25 Red

165 Bbwf

34 Bbwf
28 Bbwf
73 Blk
12 Blk
47 Blk
78 Bbwf
73 Bbwf
74 Bbwf

130 Bbwf

37 Bbwf

*All classes sold $3-$5 higher.*

844
879
888
901
992
1002

444
517
524
517
547
623
568
621
627
627
650
663
677
670
684
726
740
794
853

$373.50
$369.75
$367.50
$363.00
$338.50
$338.50

$505.00
$480.00
$472.50
$459.00
$455.50
$436.00
$430.00
$420.00
$413.00
$411.00
$403.00
$400.00
$398.50
$385.00
$384.00
$377.00
$371.00
$349.50
$342.50



