

Herreid Livestock Auction

Friday, February 6th

4227 Head

YEARLING

Steers

Napoleon, ND	55 Bbwf	1008	\$335.75
Napoleon, ND	169 Bbwf	1036	\$335.75
Long Lake, SD	28 Blk/Red	1223	\$287.00

YEARLING

Heifers

Timber Lake, SD	27 Blk/Red	1185	\$279.50
Long Lake, SD	50 Mixed	1202	\$273.75
Long Lake, SD	50 Mixed	1311	\$260.50

CALVES

Steers

New Salem, ND	27 Bbwf	471	\$540.00
Linton, ND	27 Blk	509	\$530.00
Selby, SD	13 Bbwf	538	\$512.50
New Salem, ND	46 Blk	558	\$490.00
Jud, ND	17 Blk	548	\$490.00
Herreid, SD	35 Blk	577	\$489.50
Strasburg, ND	22 Blk	585	\$472.50
Timber Lake, SD	49 Bbwf	610	\$464.00
Linton, ND	13 Blk	619	\$457.00
Steele, ND	23 Red	628	\$451.00
Mandan, ND	86 Bbwf	630	\$447.00
Rugby, ND	32 Blk/Red	621	\$445.00
Linton, ND	42 Blk	628	\$444.00
Pollock, SD	41 Red	645	\$438.00
Roscoe, SD	31 Blk/Red	652	\$432.00
Wishek, ND	72 Bbwf	676	\$430.50
Zeeland, ND	79 Bbwf	689	\$419.50
Herreid, SD	47 Blk	712	\$412.25
Jud, ND	71 Blk	700	\$410.50
Mandan, ND	77 Blk	719	\$408.00
Zeeland, ND	80 Bbwf	717	\$406.00
Roscoe, SD	75 Red	786	\$404.50
Strasburg, ND	34 Blk	728	\$404.00
Ashley, ND	78 Bbwf	751	\$387.50
Wishek, ND	69 Bbwf	802	\$382.50
Zeeland, ND	72 Blk	790	\$381.00
Zeeland, ND	72 Blk	805	\$379.50

Zeeland, ND	137 Bbwf	844	\$373.50
Ashley, ND	133 Bbwf	879	\$369.75
Selby, SD	133 Red/Char	888	\$367.50
Hoven, SD	68 Bbwf	901	\$363.00
Selby, SD	56 Red/Char	992	\$338.50
Selby, SD	56 Red/Char	1002	\$338.50

CALVES

Heifers

Ashley, ND	16 Blk	444	\$505.00
Zeeland, ND	11 Bbwf	517	\$480.00
Jud, ND	19 Blk	524	\$472.50
Timber Lake, SD	23 Blk	517	\$459.00
New Salem, ND	39 Blk	547	\$455.50
Timber Lake, SD	73 Bbwf	623	\$436.00
Herreid, SD	19 Blk	568	\$430.00
Steele, ND	25 Red	621	\$420.00
Zeeland, ND	165 Bbwf	627	\$413.00
Timber Lake, SD	34 Bbwf	627	\$411.00
Strasburg, ND	28 Bbwf	650	\$403.00
Jud, ND	73 Blk	663	\$400.00
Timber Lake, SD	12 Blk	677	\$398.50
Herreid, SD	47 Blk	670	\$385.00
Ashley, ND	78 Bbwf	684	\$384.00
Zeeland, ND	73 Bbwf	726	\$377.00
Zeeland, ND	74 Bbwf	740	\$371.00
Ashley, ND	130 Bbwf	794	\$349.50
Hoven, SD	37 Bbwf	853	\$342.50

All classes sold \$3-\$5 higher.